
Parts list BM18A v.0.02 

 

Unit 21 Empire Business Park, Enterprise Way, Burnley, Lacnashire, BB12 6LT, Tel: 

01706 229490 Fax: 01706 507347 

www.steelbeast.co.uk  Email: sales@jeisolutions.co.uk 
 

 
 
 
 
 

PART LIST 
 

BM18A 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Parts list BM18A v.0.02 

This document is protected by copyrights. 
Copying, using, or distributing without permission of ANSA Group Ltd is prohibited. 1 

4

3

2

1

6

5

 
 

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Q-TY 

1 KLC-000009 6 MM HEX WRENCH 1 

2 WBJ-000002 DRIFT 1 

3 KLC-0509-13-00-00-0 32 MM SPECIAL FLAT WRENCH 1 

4 SKR-0640-99-00-00-0 PLASTIC BOX ASSY 1 

5 PJM-000010 TOOL CONTAINER 1 

6 SMR-000005 GREASE FOR SCREWS 1 

 
 



Parts list BM18A v.0.02 

This document is protected by copyrights. 
Copying, using, or distributing without permission of ANSA Group Ltd is prohibited. 2 

1

2

3

4

5

15

6

7

8

10

9

11

12

13

14

 



Parts list BM18A v.0.02 

This document is protected by copyrights. 
Copying, using, or distributing without permission of ANSA Group Ltd is prohibited. 3 

 

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Q-TY 

1 RKJ-0640-06-02-01-0 HANDLE 1 

2 PRS-000139 EXTERNAL RETAINING RING 40z 1 

3 LOZ-000107 BALL BEARING 40x68x15 1 

4 WRZ-0640-01-00-00-0 SPINDLE 1 

5 TLJ-0640-02-00-00-0 SPINDLE SLEEVE 1 

6 SRB-000327 LOW HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREW M6x16 4 

7 PRS-000378 BEARING COVER 46x68x2.5 1 

8 PRS-000206 SEAL RING O-S 62x3 1 

9 PRS-000244 INTERNAL RETAINING RING 68w 1 

10 PRS-000286 SEAL O-RING 80x3 1 

11 TLJ-0640-03-00-00-0 SLIDING SLEEVE 1 

12 UKS-0640-00-00-00-0 HAND LEVER M6-12 1 

13 PRW-0640-04-00-00-0 GUIDE 1 

14 WKR-000539 TORX COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M5x12 4 

15 ZLC-000312 PNEUMATIC CONNECTION  1/2'' 20 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Parts list BM18A v.0.02 

This document is protected by copyrights. 
Copying, using, or distributing without permission of ANSA Group Ltd is prohibited. 4 

 
 
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Q-TY 

1 PKR-000147 Housing cover 1 

2 SRB-000075 Hex socket head cap screw M5x10 4 

4 PDK-000280 Washer 1 

5 WKR-000550 Fillister M4x10 3 

6 USZ-000064 Packing 1 

7 KRP-000160 Governor cage 1 

8 OBC-000001 Governor weight 2 

9 KLK-000151 Roll pin 3x30 2 

10 WLK-000054 Governor shaft 1 

11 ZWR-000039 Governor valve 1 

12 SPR-000106 Governor valve spring 1 

13 UCW-000322 Governor valve spring holder 1 

14 SRB-000477 Countersunk head screw 1 

15 NKR-000202 Nut 1 

16 PKR-000148 Bearing cover 1 

17 LOZ-000215 Bearing 6203ZZ 1 

18 PLY-000697 Cylinder upper plate 1 

19 KLK-000152 Roll pin 3x6 1 

20 WRN-000071 Rotor 1 

21 LPT-000004 Rotor blade 5 

22 CYL-000001 Cylinder 1 

23 KLK-000153 Roll pin 4x8 2 

24 KLR-000008 Adjusting collar 1 

25 PDK-000281 Adjusting washer (T=0.1) 1 

26 PLY-000698 Cylinder lower plate 1 

28 LOZ-000216 Bearing 6204ZZ 1 

29 DYS-000042 Bearing spacer 1 

30 NKR-000203 Rotor nut 1 

31 PDK-000282 Adjusting washer (T=0.5) 1 

32 OBD-000108 Housing 1 

39 OBD-000109 Throttle valve body 1 

40 TLJ-000157 Throttle valve rod bushing 1 

41 OSK-000002 Throttle valve rod 1 

42 ZWR-000040 Throttle valve 1 

43 PDK-000283 Throttle valve washer 1 



Parts list BM18A v.0.02 

This document is protected by copyrights. 
Copying, using, or distributing without permission of ANSA Group Ltd is prohibited. 5 

44 ZWR-000037 Sub throttle valve 1 

45 SPR-000103 Throttle valve spring 1 

46 PZL-000009 Inlet bushing 1 

47 PKR-000146 Exhaust cover 1 

48 ZWR-000038 Exhaust valve 1 

49 PLY-000696 Muffler plate 1 

50 KLK-000149 Roll pin 3x30 1 

51 SPR-000104 Muffler spring 1 

53 SRB-000075 Hex socket head cap screw M5x10 4 

55 RKJ-0640-06-02-01-0 Handle 1 

58 DZW-000019 Throttle valve lever 1 

59 BLD-000034 Lock key 1 

60 SPR-000105 Lock spring 1 

61 SRB-000473 Set bolt M4x8 1 

62 PRS-000400 Seal O-ring 1 

63 PDK-000045 Spring washer 6.1 2 

64 SRB-0000471 Hex socket head cap screw M6x120 2 

65 KLK-000150 Pin 5x20 1 

66 SRB-000308 Hex socket head cap screw M12x30 1 

67 PRD-0640-06-01-00-0 Handle extension 1 

 


